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Professionals Certified for Clean Water Project Verification Services 
Below is a complete list of professionals who have completed the required trainings to 
be certified as a verifier including Clean Water Service Provider and VT Department of 
Environmental Conservation staff. *  

Name Email Organization 
Allison Shepherd ally@watershedca.com Watershed Consulting 
Amy Macrellis amacrellis@stone-env.com Stone Environmental  
Andres Torizzo andres@watershedca.com Watershed Consulting 
Anna Sherman anna@watershedca.com Watershed Consulting 
Chad McGann chad@watershedca.com Watershed Consulting 
Clare Girard clare@watershedca.com Watershed Consulting 
Dan Albrecht dalbrecht@ccrpcvt.org Chittenden County 

RPC 
Daniel Koenemann daniel@winooskinrcd.org Winooski NRCD 
Dean Pierce dpierce@nrpcvt.com Northwest Regional 

Planning Commission 
Deron Rixon drixon@acrpc.org Addison County 

Regional Planning 
Commission 

Hank Ainley Hank.Ainley@vermont.gov VT DEC – Clean 
Water Initiative 
Program 

Jason Bradley jason.bradley@vermont.gov Addison County River 
Watch 

Julia Crocker juliamariecrocker@gmail.com Franklin Watershed 
Committee 

July Medina-Triana j.medina-triana@stalbanstown.com Town of Saint Albans 
Kate Porterfield kate@longcreekresources.com Long Creek 

Resources, LLC 
Kerrie Garvey kerrie@watershedca.com Watershed Consulting 
Lincoln Frasca frasca@cvregion.com Central Vermont RPC 
Liviya Kovacevic liviya@watershedca.com Watershed Consulting 
Macie Broussard macie@winooskinrcd.org Winooski NRCD 
Maddie Yandow Myandow@nrpcvt.com Northwest Regional 

Planning Commission 
Meg Carter meghann@northwoodscenter.org NorthWoods 

Stewardship Center 
Mike Winslow mwinslow@acrpc.org Addison County 

Regional Planning 
Commission 

Nathanael Johns n.johns@vhcb.org Vermont Housing and 
Conservation Board 
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Nick Warner nickwarner@wvpd.org Winooski Valley Park 
District 

Nora Brown nbrown@nrpcvt.com Northwest Regional 
Planning 
Commission/ECO 
AmeriCorps 

Sara Gratz sgratz@nrpcvt.com Northwest Regional 
Planning Commission 

Sloane Sullivan sloane.sullivan@partner.vermont.go
v 

VT DEC – Clean 
Water Initiative 
Program 

For training information visit VTANR Clean Water Initiative Program Verification and 
Operation & Maintenance webpage or email Rachel.wood@vermont.gov.  

 

https://dec.vermont.gov/water-investment/cwi/projects/verification#Trainings
https://dec.vermont.gov/water-investment/cwi/projects/verification#Trainings
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